CHUBB

Chubb Contacts

Personal Accident & Travel Facility - Ireland

July 2023

Facility Underwriting Team — Ireland

Mary Thomas Corporate Accident & Health mary.thomas@chubb.com 01 4401713 or

Manager 086 2404766

Niall Smyth Senior Underwriter niall.smyth@chubb.com 014401703 or
087 1711509
Maria Cherry Underwriter maria.cherry@chubb.com 087 6110671
Kerrie Casey Assistant Underwriter kerrie.casey@chubb.com 087171 6055

A&H Global Accounts — Ireland

Mary Thomas Corporate Accident & Health mary.thomas@chubb.com 01 4401713 or

Manager 086 2404766

Niall Smyth Senior Underwriter niall.smyth@chubb.com 014401703 or
087 1711509

A&H Claims Contacts — Ireland

Ian Hunter Claims Operations Team Leader IRLclaims@chubb.com 014401700
Brenda O’Brien Senior Claims Handler IRLclaims@chubb.com 01 4401700
Robert O’'Lone Senior Claims Technician IRLclaims@chubb.com 014401700
Jackie McDonald Claims Handler IRLclaims@chubb.com 014401700

Mary Thomas Corporate Accident & Health mary.thomas@chubb.com 01 4401713 or
Manager 086 2404766
Niall Smyth Senior Underwriter niall.smyth@chubb.com 014401703 or
087 1711509
John Cotter Business Development Manager john.cotter@chubb.com 014401734 or
087 2621819
Sarah Nicholls Head of Customer Claims sarah.nicholls@chubb.com 00 44 7833 255 855

Chubb European Group SE trading as Chubb, Chubb Bermuda International and Combined Insurance, is authorised by the Autorité de contrdle prudentiel et de résolution (ACPR) in France and is
regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland for conduct of business rules. Registered in Ireland No. 904967 at 5 George’s Dock, Dublin 1. Chubb European Group SE is an undertaking governed by the
provisions of the French insurance code with registration number 450 327 374 RCS Nanterre and the following registered office: La Tour Carpe Diem, 31 Place des Corolles, Esplanade Nord, 92400
Courbevoie, France. Chubb European Group SE has fully paid share capital of €896,176,662.

Chubb European Group SE is a subsidiary of a US parent and Chubb Limited (a NYSE listed company) and part of the Chubb Group of companies. Consequently Chubb European Group SE is subject
to certain US laws and regulations in addition to EU, UN and national sanctions restrictions which may prohibit it from providing cover or paying claims to certain individuals or entities, and from
insuring certain types of activities in or connected with certain countries and territories such as, but not limited to, Iran, Syria, North Korea, North Sudan, Cuba and Crimea.
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